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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 36 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
12.10.2024. - 15:40 Rezultati
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 1:59.07 KAJTAZ, Amina ORMO Rijeka (CRO) 16.12.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 161:59.42 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Zagreb (CRO) 13.11.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 141:59.42 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Zagreb (CRO) 13.11.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 122:10.57 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Sarajevo 28.12.2019.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 102:21.58 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Sarajevo 29.12.2017.
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A

1. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:13.50 564
25m: 14.42 14.42 75m: 47.18 16.67 125m: 1:21.76 17.43 175m: 1:56.76 17.29
50m: 30.51 16.09 100m: 1:04.33 17.15 150m: 1:39.47 17.71 200m: 2:13.50 16.74

2. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:20.66 482
25m: 15.10 15.10 75m: 48.56 17.14 125m: 1:25.06 18.69 175m: 2:02.65 18.62
50m: 31.42 16.32 100m: 1:06.37 17.81 150m: 1:44.03 18.97 200m: 2:20.66 18.01

3. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:21.72 471
25m: 15.20 15.20 75m: 49.64 17.55 125m: 1:26.22 18.47 175m: 2:04.23 18.99
50m: 32.09 16.89 100m: 1:07.75 18.11 150m: 1:45.24 19.02 200m: 2:21.72 17.49

4. SUBASIC, Almira 09 Sloboda - Tuzla 2:25.66 434
25m: 16.07 16.07 75m: 52.09 18.04 125m: 1:29.64 18.98 175m: 2:07.92 18.93
50m: 34.05 17.98 100m: 1:10.66 18.57 150m: 1:48.99 19.35 200m: 2:25.66 17.74

5. ARNAUTOVIĆ , Lamija 09 Bosna, SA 2:25.78 433
25m: 16.11 16.11 75m: 52.31 18.51 125m: 1:29.78 18.83 175m: 2:07.91 19.06
50m: 33.80 17.69 100m: 1:10.95 18.64 150m: 1:48.85 19.07 200m: 2:25.78 17.87

6. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:27.75 416
25m: 15.11 15.11 75m: 50.66 18.23 125m: 1:28.55 19.14 175m: 2:08.45 20.09
50m: 32.43 17.32 100m: 1:09.41 18.75 150m: 1:48.36 19.81 200m: 2:27.75 19.30

7. KASAGIC, Irina 09 PK Borac 2:28.33 411
25m: 15.96 15.96 75m: 53.19 18.74 125m: 1:30.97 18.73 175m: 2:09.70 19.38
50m: 34.45 18.49 100m: 1:12.24 19.05 150m: 1:50.32 19.35 200m: 2:28.33 18.63

8. ZULIC, Elma 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 2:33.30 372
25m: 17.02 17.02 75m: 54.67 19.00 125m: 1:34.09 20.00 175m: 2:14.42 20.03
50m: 35.67 18.65 100m: 1:14.09 19.42 150m: 1:54.39 20.30 200m: 2:33.30 18.88

9. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 2:33.82 368
25m: 16.81 16.81 75m: 55.71 19.78 125m: 1:35.80 20.12 175m: 2:14.82 19.71
50m: 35.93 19.12 100m: 1:15.68 19.97 150m: 1:55.11 19.31 200m: 2:33.82 19.00

10. GRELJO, Emina 10 Bosna, SA 2:36.24 351
25m: 16.54 16.54 75m: 55.46 19.82 125m: 1:36.60 20.75 175m: 2:17.73 20.37
50m: 35.64 19.10 100m: 1:15.85 20.39 150m: 1:57.36 20.76 200m: 2:36.24 18.51

11. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 2:37.19 345
25m: 16.19 16.19 75m: 54.38 19.67 125m: 1:35.53 20.19 175m: 2:17.04 20.59
50m: 34.71 18.52 100m: 1:15.34 20.96 150m: 1:56.45 20.92 200m: 2:37.19 20.15

12. JOJIC, Milica 10 PK Borac 2:42.10 315
25m: 17.66 17.66 75m: 58.43 20.63 125m: 1:40.38 21.39 175m: 2:23.35 21.38
50m: 37.80 20.14 100m: 1:18.99 20.56 150m: 2:01.97 21.59 200m: 2:42.10 18.75

13. SIKIMIC, Kaca 11 PK Borac 2:43.10 309
25m: 17.68 17.68 75m: 58.09 20.59 125m: 1:40.62 21.50 175m: 2:23.72 21.48
50m: 37.50 19.82 100m: 1:19.12 21.03 150m: 2:02.24 21.62 200m: 2:43.10 19.38

14. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:43.50 307
25m: 17.74 17.74 75m: 59.12 21.50 125m: 1:41.27 21.10 175m: 2:23.72 21.12
50m: 37.62 19.88 100m: 1:20.17 21.05 150m: 2:02.60 21.33 200m: 2:43.50 19.78

15. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 2:43.75 305
25m: 17.58 17.58 75m: 57.28 20.58 125m: 1:40.65 21.92 175m: 2:23.35 21.35
50m: 36.70 19.12 100m: 1:18.73 21.45 150m: 2:02.00 21.35 200m: 2:43.75 20.40
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 36, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, A

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:03.62 216
25m: 18.83 18.83 75m: 1:04.13 23.64 125m: 1:53.09 24.69 175m: 2:41.61 23.01
50m: 40.49 21.66 100m: 1:28.40 24.27 150m: 2:18.60 25.51 200m: 3:03.62 22.01

17. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 3:09.71 196
25m: 20.79 20.79 75m: 1:08.22 24.05 125m: 1:58.46 25.08 175m: 2:48.02 23.82
50m: 44.17 23.38 100m: 1:33.38 25.16 150m: 2:24.20 25.74 200m: 3:09.71 21.69

18. VIŠEKRUNA, Sofija 10 22. April, BL 3:10.64 193
25m: 18.15 18.15 75m: 1:01.44 22.32 125m: 1:51.62 25.72 175m: 2:43.91 25.99
50m: 39.12 20.97 100m: 1:25.90 24.46 150m: 2:17.92 26.30 200m: 3:10.64 26.73

19. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:16.29 177
25m: 20.95 20.95 75m: 1:10.23 25.42 125m: 2:01.96 25.84 175m: 2:53.01 24.61
50m: 44.81 23.86 100m: 1:36.12 25.89 150m: 2:28.40 26.44 200m: 3:16.29 23.28

20. JELEŠKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Bosna, SA 3:24.29 157
25m: 19.39 19.39 75m: 1:05.41 24.10 125m: 1:53.43 24.95 175m: 2:57.09 41.07
50m: 41.31 21.92 100m: 1:28.48 23.07 150m: 2:16.02 22.59 200m: 3:24.29 27.20

21. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:04.57 91
25m: 21.43 21.43 75m: 1:21.60 30.85 125m: 2:27.27 33.08 175m: 3:32.39 31.90
50m: 50.75 29.32 100m: 1:54.19 32.59 150m: 3:00.49 33.22 200m: 4:04.57 32.18

B

1. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:21.72 471
25m: 15.20 15.20 75m: 49.64 17.55 125m: 1:26.22 18.47 175m: 2:04.23 18.99
50m: 32.09 16.89 100m: 1:07.75 18.11 150m: 1:45.24 19.02 200m: 2:21.72 17.49

2. SUBASIC, Almira 09 Sloboda - Tuzla 2:25.66 434
25m: 16.07 16.07 75m: 52.09 18.04 125m: 1:29.64 18.98 175m: 2:07.92 18.93
50m: 34.05 17.98 100m: 1:10.66 18.57 150m: 1:48.99 19.35 200m: 2:25.66 17.74

3. ARNAUTOVIĆ , Lamija 09 Bosna, SA 2:25.78 433
25m: 16.11 16.11 75m: 52.31 18.51 125m: 1:29.78 18.83 175m: 2:07.91 19.06
50m: 33.80 17.69 100m: 1:10.95 18.64 150m: 1:48.85 19.07 200m: 2:25.78 17.87

4. KASAGIC, Irina 09 PK Borac 2:28.33 411
25m: 15.96 15.96 75m: 53.19 18.74 125m: 1:30.97 18.73 175m: 2:09.70 19.38
50m: 34.45 18.49 100m: 1:12.24 19.05 150m: 1:50.32 19.35 200m: 2:28.33 18.63

5. GRELJO, Emina 10 Bosna, SA 2:36.24 351
25m: 16.54 16.54 75m: 55.46 19.82 125m: 1:36.60 20.75 175m: 2:17.73 20.37
50m: 35.64 19.10 100m: 1:15.85 20.39 150m: 1:57.36 20.76 200m: 2:36.24 18.51

6. JOJIC, Milica 10 PK Borac 2:42.10 315
25m: 17.66 17.66 75m: 58.43 20.63 125m: 1:40.38 21.39 175m: 2:23.35 21.38
50m: 37.80 20.14 100m: 1:18.99 20.56 150m: 2:01.97 21.59 200m: 2:42.10 18.75

7. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:43.50 307
25m: 17.74 17.74 75m: 59.12 21.50 125m: 1:41.27 21.10 175m: 2:23.72 21.12
50m: 37.62 19.88 100m: 1:20.17 21.05 150m: 2:02.60 21.33 200m: 2:43.50 19.78

8. VIŠEKRUNA, Sofija 10 22. April, BL 3:10.64 193
25m: 18.15 18.15 75m: 1:01.44 22.32 125m: 1:51.62 25.72 175m: 2:43.91 25.99
50m: 39.12 20.97 100m: 1:25.90 24.46 150m: 2:17.92 26.30 200m: 3:10.64 26.73

C

1. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:27.75 416
25m: 15.11 15.11 75m: 50.66 18.23 125m: 1:28.55 19.14 175m: 2:08.45 20.09
50m: 32.43 17.32 100m: 1:09.41 18.75 150m: 1:48.36 19.81 200m: 2:27.75 19.30

2. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 2:33.82 368
25m: 16.81 16.81 75m: 55.71 19.78 125m: 1:35.80 20.12 175m: 2:14.82 19.71
50m: 35.93 19.12 100m: 1:15.68 19.97 150m: 1:55.11 19.31 200m: 2:33.82 19.00
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 36, Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free, C

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

3. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 2:37.19 345
25m: 16.19 16.19 75m: 54.38 19.67 125m: 1:35.53 20.19 175m: 2:17.04 20.59
50m: 34.71 18.52 100m: 1:15.34 20.96 150m: 1:56.45 20.92 200m: 2:37.19 20.15

4. SIKIMIC, Kaca 11 PK Borac 2:43.10 309
25m: 17.68 17.68 75m: 58.09 20.59 125m: 1:40.62 21.50 175m: 2:23.72 21.48
50m: 37.50 19.82 100m: 1:19.12 21.03 150m: 2:02.24 21.62 200m: 2:43.10 19.38

5. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 2:43.75 305
25m: 17.58 17.58 75m: 57.28 20.58 125m: 1:40.65 21.92 175m: 2:23.35 21.35
50m: 36.70 19.12 100m: 1:18.73 21.45 150m: 2:02.00 21.35 200m: 2:43.75 20.40

D

1. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:03.62 216
25m: 18.83 18.83 75m: 1:04.13 23.64 125m: 1:53.09 24.69 175m: 2:41.61 23.01
50m: 40.49 21.66 100m: 1:28.40 24.27 150m: 2:18.60 25.51 200m: 3:03.62 22.01

2. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 3:09.71 196
25m: 20.79 20.79 75m: 1:08.22 24.05 125m: 1:58.46 25.08 175m: 2:48.02 23.82
50m: 44.17 23.38 100m: 1:33.38 25.16 150m: 2:24.20 25.74 200m: 3:09.71 21.69

3. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:16.29 177
25m: 20.95 20.95 75m: 1:10.23 25.42 125m: 2:01.96 25.84 175m: 2:53.01 24.61
50m: 44.81 23.86 100m: 1:36.12 25.89 150m: 2:28.40 26.44 200m: 3:16.29 23.28

4. JELEŠKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Bosna, SA 3:24.29 157
25m: 19.39 19.39 75m: 1:05.41 24.10 125m: 1:53.43 24.95 175m: 2:57.09 41.07
50m: 41.31 21.92 100m: 1:28.48 23.07 150m: 2:16.02 22.59 200m: 3:24.29 27.20

5. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:04.57 91
25m: 21.43 21.43 75m: 1:21.60 30.85 125m: 2:27.27 33.08 175m: 3:32.39 31.90
50m: 50.75 29.32 100m: 1:54.19 32.59 150m: 3:00.49 33.22 200m: 4:04.57 32.18


